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RkTeam TeamCatName

1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or belc 1
1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 43-57) 2
1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 58-89) 3
1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo' 7
1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 58-89) 10
1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or ak 12
1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or bel 13
1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or ab(17
1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or belc 1
1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 43-57) 2
1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 58-89) 3
2 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo' 5
2 Three Person Relay Female (total age 58-89) 11
1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or ak 12
1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or bel 13
2 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or ab(16
1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or belc 1
1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 43-57) 2
1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 58-89) 3
3 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo' 18
1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 58-89) 10
1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90 or ak 12
1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 or bel 13
1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or ab(17
4 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo' 6
2 Three Person Relay Female (total age 58-89) 11
1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or ab(17
5 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo'4
1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 58-89) 10
2 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or ab(16
1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo' 7
2 Three Person Relay Female (total age 58-89) 11
2 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 or ab(16
2 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo' 5
3 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo 18
4 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo' 6
5 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo'4
1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo' 7
2 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo' 5
3 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo 18
4 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo' 6
5 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or abo'4

Team
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10A
12A
13A
17A
1B
2B
3B
5A
11A
12B
13B
16A
1C
2C
3C
18A
108B
12C
13C
178
6A
11B
17C
4A
10C
16B
7B
11C
16C
5B
18B
6B
4B
7C
5C
18C
6C
4C

NameChi NameEng
WONG TSUN HIN JETHRO 00:28:09
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MA SUI LUN ELVIS
CHAN CHI MAN

TeamTime

00:18:51
00:32:44

CHAN HO WANG HOWARD 00:19:43

LI YUEN YUNG

LAW WAI YAN ANGEL
CHAN WING TUNG
LEUNG YU CHUN
WONG CHEUK YIN

YEUNG WAI LOK GARY

TANG MAN LOK
CHUM TIK HO
CHAN YAN

WONG LAI CHUN RACHEL

CHOU CHUN WAI
CHOI KIN LUN
CHOQOI YAT LAM

LAU CHAK KUEN LOUIS

00:29:34
00:27:41
00:20:47
00:19:16
00:28:09
00:18:51
00:32:44
00:20:24
00:32:56
00:27:41
00:20:47
00:30:27
00:28:09
00:18:51

CHEUNG CHUN TING JAME! 00:32:44

TSE YUN SHING
NG SIN YU

CHAN KA PIK

LEE CHEUK HIM
VUT TSZ YING

LEE KIN PONG
CHEUNG SHUK KWAN
LUK CHOK YAN
PAU CHI FAI

LAM KAN NGA

LEE PUI YEE AGNES
CHENG KIM FAI
LAM HIU YAN
CHOI WAT YIN

NG WAI KEI ANDY
KAN CHUN MAN
LUN TAT YIN ALEX
TSUI' HIN PO

NG HON LAM
HOON KA LONG
LEUNG SON KING
SO CHI MING
CHAN CHUN KEUNG

00:21:09
00:29:34
00:27:41
00:20:47
00:19:16
00:23:13
00:32:56
00:19:16
00:25:44
00:29:34
00:30:27
00:19:43
00:32:56
00:30:27
00:20:24
00:21:09
00:23:13
00:25:44
00:19:43
00:20:24
00:21:09
00:23:13
00:25:44

OfficialTime
00:08:19
00:06:10
00:08:21
00:06:23
00:09:27
00:09:25
00:07:48
00:06:05
00:18:57
00:12:32
00:22:03
00:06:40
00:12:09
00:17:59
00:14:19
00:08:17
00:28:09
00:18:51
00:32:44
00:06:50
00:18:44
00:27:41
00:20:47
00:13:17
00:08:04
00:22:49
00:19:16
00:08:20
00:29:34
00:21:56
00:13:07
00:32:56
00:30:27
00:13:23
00:13:57
00:15:47
00:17:18
00:19:43
00:20:24
00:21:09
00:23:13
00:25:44

ChipTime
00:08:19
00:06:10
00:08:21
00:06:23
00:09:26
00:09:25
00:07:46
00:06:05
00:10:39
00:06:22
00:13:42
00:06:40
00:12:09
00:08:35
00:06:32
00:08:17
00:09:12
00:06:20
00:10:42
00:06:49
00:09:18
00:09:42
00:06:29
00:07:12
00:08:04
00:10:40
00:06:00
00:08:20
00:10:51
00:13:39
00:06:44
00:10:07
00:08:31
00:06:44
00:07:08
00:07:43
00:08:58
00:06:37
00:07:02
00:07:13
00:07:27
00:08:27



