rkTeamCat	RkTeam TeamCatName	Team	Bib	NameCh	i NameEng	TeamTime	OfficialTime	ChipTime
1			1A	黃浚軒	WONG TSUN HIN JETHRO	00:28:09	00:08:19	00:08:19
1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2A		MA SUI LUN ELVIS	00:18:51	00:06:10	00:06:10
1			3A	陳志敏	CHAN CHI MAN	00:32:44	00:08:21	00:08:21
1			7A		CHAN HO WANG HOWARD	00:19:43	00:06:23	00:06:23
1			10A		LI YUEN YUNG	00:29:34	00:09:27	00:09:26
1			12A		LAW WAI YAN ANGEL	00:27:41	00:09:25	00:09:25
1	1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 o	r bel 13	13A	陳穎彤	CHAN WING TUNG	00:20:47	00:07:48	00:07:46
1	1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 o	r ab: 17	17A	梁宇俊	LEUNG YU CHUN	00:19:16	00:06:05	00:06:05
2	1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 42 or	belo 1	1B	黃焯賢	WONG CHEUK YIN	00:28:09	00:18:57	00:10:39
2	1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 43-57) 2	2B		YEUNG WAI LOK GARY	00:18:51	00:12:32	00:06:22
2	1 Three Person Relay Male (total age 58-89) 3	3B	鄧文樂	TANG MAN LOK	00:32:44	00:22:03	00:13:42
2	2 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or	abo 5	5A		CHUM TIK HO	00:20:24	00:06:40	00:06:40
2	2 Three Person Relay Female (total age 58-	89) 11	11A		CHAN YAN	00:32:56	00:12:09	00:12:09
2	1 Three Person Relay Female (total age 90	or at 12	12B		WONG LAI CHUN RACHEL	00:27:41	00:17:59	00:08:35
2		r bel 13	13B	周浚煒	CHOU CHUN WAI	00:20:47	00:14:19	00:06:32
2	2 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 58 o	r ab: 16	16A		CHOI KIN LUN	00:30:27	00:08:17	00:08:17
3		belo 1	1C	蔡逸霖	CHOI YAT LAM	00:28:09	00:28:09	00:09:12
3) 2	2C		LAU CHAK KUEN LOUIS	00:18:51	00:18:51	00:06:20
3) 3	3C	張震霆	CHEUNG CHUN TING JAME	90:32:44	00:32:44	00:10:42
3	3 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or	abo _' 18	18A	謝潤成	TSE YUN SHING	00:21:09	00:06:50	00:06:49
3			10B		NG SIN YU	00:29:34	00:18:44	00:09:18
3	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		12C		CHAN KA PIK	00:27:41	00:27:41	00:09:42
3	1 Three Person Relay Mixed (total age 57 o		13C	李卓謙	LEE CHEUK HIM	00:20:47	00:20:47	00:06:29
3	, , ,		17B	屈旨盈	VUT TSZ YING	00:19:16	00:13:17	00:07:12
4	, , ,		6A		LEE KIN PONG	00:23:13	00:08:04	00:08:04
4	, ,		11B		CHEUNG SHUK KWAN	00:32:56	00:22:49	00:10:40
4	, , ,		17C	陸作恩	LUK CHOK YAN	00:19:16	00:19:16	00:06:00
5			4A	鮑志輝	PAU CHI FAI	00:25:44	00:08:20	00:08:20
5	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		10C		LAM KAN NGA	00:29:34	00:29:34	00:10:51
5	, , ,		16B		LEE PUI YEE AGNES	00:30:27	00:21:56	00:13:39
6	, , ,		7B		CHENG KIM FAI	00:19:43	00:13:07	00:06:44
6	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		11C		LAM HIU YAN	00:32:56	00:32:56	00:10:07
6	, , ,		16C		CHOI WAI YIN	00:30:27	00:30:27	00:08:31
7	, , ,		5B		ng wai kei andy	00:20:24	00:13:23	00:06:44
8			18B	簡俊文	KAN CHUN MAN	00:21:09	00:13:57	00:07:08
9	, , ,		6B		LUN TAT YIN ALEX	00:23:13	00:15:47	00:07:43
10	, , ,		4B	徐顯寶	TSUI HIN PO	00:25:44	00:17:18	00:08:58
11	, , ,		7C		NG HON LAM	00:19:43	00:19:43	00:06:37
12	, , ,		5C		HOON KA LONG	00:20:24	00:20:24	00:07:02
13			18C	梁順敬	LEUNG SON KING	00:21:09	00:21:09	00:07:13
14	, , ,		6C		SO CHI MING	00:23:13	00:23:13	00:07:27
15	5 Three Person Relay Male (total age 90 or	abo 4	4C	陳振強	CHAN CHUN KEUNG	00:25:44	00:25:44	00:08:27